
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
TREM DA SERRA INICIO:09:00 H 7.7.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Eliane Vaz Pinto
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Omloop : EXPERIENTE
Afstand : 4300m (Hoogteverschil 135m)
Tijd : 2:14:18 (31'14"/km)

17/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jacinto Costa 0:59:47
2. Gustavo Telles Ferreira Bandeira 1:06:17
3. Jovani Jose Vivan 1:13:12

1. 33 00:01:55 84m 22'49"/km
2. 49 00:13:12 00:15:07 301m 43'51"/km
3. 31 00:10:23 00:25:30 131m 79'16"/km
4. 48 00:11:10 00:36:40 94m 118'48"/km
5. 47 00:07:10 00:43:50 161m 44'31"/km
6. 46 00:33:46 01:17:36 203m 166'20"/km
7. 45 00:15:09 01:32:45 504m 30'04"/km
8. 37 00:07:33 01:40:18 353m 21'23"/km
9. 42 00:06:33 01:46:51 363m 18'03"/km

10. 41 00:00:00 01:46:51 424m 0'00"/km
11. 39 00:21:45 02:08:36 361m 60'15"/km
12. 50 00:08:09 02:16:45 390m 20'54"/km
13. 35 00:02:18 02:19:03 140m 16'26"/km
14. 999 00:00:51 02:19:54 76m 11'11"/km
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